Product Name:
Item Number: KW3-H19B40
Style: Waffletechnology
Pouch Label: R9-Pouch89 (see attached)
Pouch Width: 3.1 Inches (78,74mm)
Pouch Length 5 Inches (127mm)
Solution: IPA 99.9%
Volume: 3ml (+/-0.5)
Card Material:
Card Dimensions Inches: Range W= 2.06 - 2.14 x L= 3.305 - 3.385
Card Dimensions(mm): Range W= 52,32 - 54,36 x L= 83,94 - 85,98
Thickness: 0.019 (+0.003/-0.001)
Thickness(mm): 0,483 (+0,051/-0,026)
Corner Radius: Radius corners
Special Features: 8 Wave Waffletechnology (see drawing)
Packaging: Inner Pack Master Casing Palletizing
Quantity: 40 saturated cards 50 Inner Packs 32 Master Cartons
Labeling: Waffletechnology .019 Label
Package type: Clay Coated Chipboard box Corrugated (200 lb test) Pallet
Dimensions (H x W x D): 3.345" x 5.25" x 2.375" 11.375" x 17.625" x 12.625" 51" x 40" x 48"
Dimensions (mm): 85,0 x 133,4 x 60,3
Weight: .50 lbs 832 lbs
Cubic Ft: N/A
Cards per unit: 40 / Chipboard Box 64,000 / Pallet
Approval Signatures:  ______________________
Product Manager  VP Operations
Phone: 1-800-818-1932
Fax: 1-207-514-7033
Email:
56.67 cf
1295,4 x 1016,0 x 1219,2
26 Lbs
53,34 (+/-1,016) x 84,96 (+/-1,016)
__________________________________________
Waffletechnology .019 Card Reader Cleaning Cards CR80
Director KIC Products
288,9 x 447,7 x 320,7
2000 / Carton
White fabric/plastic core/white fabric
1.45 cf
2.10 (+/-0.04) x 3.345 (+/- 0.04)
Product Specification Sheet
                                                                                          Rev# : 1
                                                                                    Rev Date: 05/22/06